
 

SATURDAY ANTIQUE AUCTION 

9th NOVEMBER 2019 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Buyers Premium 25% + VAT 

Approximate selling rate 180 lots per hour 

 

LOTS MARKED WITH @ ARE VAT INCLUSIVE ON THE 

HAMMER PRICE 

 

This auction will commence at 9.30am 
 

1. Fishing rods and a walking 
stick. £10-20 

2. Various fishing rods. 

  £10-20 
3. Various fishing rods. 

  £10-20 
4. Various fishing rods. 

  £10-20 
5. Various fishing rods. 

  £10-20 
6. A split cane fishing rod. 

  £10-20 
7. Two early golf bags 

containing a quantity of golf 
clubs together with various 

other early clubs. £50-100 
8. A gilt metal pedestal bowl 

together with a similar stand 

and occasional table. 
  £30-50 

9. A galvanized planter. 
  £10-20 

10. Two Egyptian decorative 
items and porcelain bowl and 

cover. £10-20 
11. Spode part dessert service. 

  £50-75 
12. Copper moulds etc. 

  £10-20 

13. A quantity of Wedgwood 
Hathaway Rose tea ware and 

other decorative cups and 

saucers. £20-30 
14. A boxed set of Susie Cooper 

coffee cups and saucers. 
  £10-20 

15. @An old hand lantern. 
  £20-30 

16. A large quantity of golfing 
related prints. £20-30 

17. A quantity of Johnson 
Brothers blue and white 

china. £20-30 
18. Part dinner services. 

  £10-20 
19. Household china and glass. 

  £20-30 

20. A quantity of drinking 
glasses, decanters and other 

glassware. £30-50 
21. Part dinner services. 

  £10-20 
22. A quantity of decorative 

china etc. £10-20 
 

 
 

 



23. A good collection of Poole 
Pottery Susie Cooper and 

other 20th century 
collectable china and glass. 

  £25-50 
24. A pair of decorative modern 

table lamps. £20-30 
25. An eastern brass table lamp. 

  £20-30 
26. A white glazed pottery stand. 

  £20-30 
27. A Greek tinned copper 

tankard. £10-20 
28. A Davenport Imari bowl with 

plated rim. £10-20 

29. A pottery jug. £5-10 
30. Two Roberts Radios. 

  £5-15 
31. A small group of books. 

  £5-10 
32. An Art Deco porcelain 

sandwich box. £20-30 
33. A mantle clock and two 

pottery soap dishes. 
  £10-20 

34. A Matchbox Super Fast 
collecting case with various 

toy cars. £15-25 
35. Early stoneware jars, glass 

bottles etc. £10-20 

36. A quantity of wooden shoe 
trees. £20-30 

37. A large quantity of new and 
used golf balls and gold tees. 

  £20-40 
38. A dog bowl. £10-20 

39. A Christmas tree stand, a 
folding chair, fishing rod etc. 

  £20-30 
40. A Panasonic TV. £10-20 

41. A small group of glassware to 
include two decanters, 

various stoppers etc. 
  £15-25 

42. Decorative plates. £5-10 
43. A sewing machine. £5-10 

44. A cased guitar. £20-30 
45. A McCulloch petrol strimmer. 

  £20-40 
46. A small group of decorative 

china. £20-30 
47. A quantity of continental 

figurines of children etc. 
  £15-25 

48. A quantity of Royal 
Worcester Evesham and 

other china. £20-30 
49. A Casa Pupo bowl, a wash 

bowl and various other china 

to include vases and bowls. 
  £30-50 

50. Bound Punch magazine and 
other books. £20-30 

51. A small upright hoover and a 
radiator. £20-30 

52. A quantity of wine racks. 
  £20-30 

53. A Beko dishwasher. £40-60 
54. Two old suitcases, pictures 

etc. £10-20 
55. Collector's dolls and various 

linen. £10-20 
56. Glassware, decorative china, 

various ornaments and other 

items. £20-30 
57. Four boxes of books. 

  £20-30 
58. A pierced metal bucket and 

stand. £5-10 
59. A brass log bucket. 

  £15-25 
60. A lacquer box and similar 

candlesticks, a glass jar and 
cover and other items. 

  £10-20 
61. A quantity of Encyclopedia 

Britannica. £10-20 
 



62. Household china and other 
miscellaneous collectables. 

  £20-30 
63. Six kitchen chairs (faults). 

  £20-30 
64. Three mirrors. £20-30 

65. A large quantity of old toys 
and puzzles and games. 

  £25-50 
66. China, glass etc. £20-30 

67. Various books, old puzzle 
etc. £10-20 

68. A quantity of records. 
  £10-20 

69. A croquet set. £10-20 

70. A Venetian glass chandelier 
(in kit form). £25-50 

71. A large quantity of household 
linen. £20-40 

72. A large quantity of household 
miscellaneous. £20-40 

73. An oak stick stand and 
contents. £15-25 

74. An Arts & Crafts oak bureau. 
  £20-30 

75. An eastern metal tray and 
bamboo stand. £10-20 

76. A Victorian style cast iron 
pub table with circular 

mahogany top. £30-50 

77. Six bent wood dining chairs. 
  £50-75 

78. A circular marble top table on 
turned support. £30-50 

79. A similar larger table. 
  £50-75 

80. Household furniture to 
include a nest of tables, 

stools etc. £15-25 
81. A Victorian pine pedestal 

desk. £80-120 
82. A Lloyd Loom five piece 

suite, comprising settee and 
four armchairs. £200-300 

83. Two lampshades. £5-10 
84. A mahogany oval foot stool. 

  £10-20 
85. A Georgian style walnut 

serpentine fronted four 
drawer chest. £25-35 

86. A good solid hardwood 
kitchen table with plank top 

on four turned legs united by 
a H-shaped stretcher. 

  £300-400 
87. Household furniture. 

  £20-30 
88. A bedroom chair. £10-20 

89. A mahogany framed folding 

armchair. £20-30 
90. A decoupage decorated 

slipper bath. £25-35 
91. A limed oak occasional table 

and two similar chairs. 
  £40-60 

92. A Scandinavian teak table 
and four chairs. £25-50 

93. A Chippendale style 
mahogany occasional table. 

  £15-25 
94. A Georgian style mahogany 

pedestal desk. £100-150 
95. Three boxes of books. 

  £20-30 

96. A folding Bridge table. 
  £10-20 

97. A folding Bridge table. 
  £10-20 

98. A pair of decorative 
mahogany bed frames with 

bases. £25-50 
99. A modern wrought iron bed 

frame with mattress. 
  £25-35 

100. An old set of floor standing, 
cast iron scales. £25-50 

101. A wooden jardiniere. 
  £5-10 



102. A beech bureau. 
  £5-10 

103. An office swivel armchair. 
  £10-20 

104. Two oval mirrors. 
  £10-20 

105. An adjustable wrought iron 
lamp base. £5-10 

106. A French style carved and 
painted cheval mirror. 

  £20-30 
107. @A set of three graduated 

galvanized planters. 
  £25-35 

108. Decorative folding dressing 

table mirror. £20-30 
109. A French style painted and 

parcel gilded kneehole 
dressing table. £50-75 

110. The matching three drawer 
chest. £30-50 

111. The matching five drawer 
chest. £50-100 

112. A Georgian mahogany 
dressing table mirror (base 

only). £20-30 
113. A pine mirror. £5-10 

114. A French style painted and 
parcel-gilded two tier single 

drawer bedside table. 

  £20-30 
115. A mahogany two drawer 

table with inset brass letter 
rack and ink stand. 

  £20-40 
116. A small oak box. 

  £5-10 
117. A mahogany two door 

hanging bookcase. 
  £40-60 

118. An oak dresser. 
  £20-40 

119. A small reproduction 
bookcase. £10-20 

120. Two walnut pot cupboards. 
  £10-20 

121. A good 19th century French 
carved walnut bed frame 

with base. £150-250 
122. A Persian style green ground 

carpet. £25-50 
123. A Cat Play Station! £5-10 

124. A Lloyd Loom linen basket. 
  £10-20 

125. A pine bookcase. £10-20 
126. A large marble circular table 

top. £20-30 
127. A French style cherry wood 

bed frame (internal width 5ft 

4ins). £40-60 
128. A 19th century mahogany 

oval tilt top breakfast table. 
  £30-50 

129. Decorative eastern pierced 
brass floor standing lamp and 

matching table lamp. 
  £50-75 

130. A modern circular bistro table 
with a pair of matching 

chairs. £40-60 
131. A similar two tier triangular 

shaped coffee table. 
  £20-30 

132. A Chinese hardwood display 

stand. £20-30 
133. A pair of modern floor 

standing reading lamps. 
  £20-40 

134. A Victorian chair. £5-10 
135. Seven various ladder back 

dining chairs. £40-60 
136. A Victorian pine kitchen 

table. £80-120 
137. A quantity of golf clubs, bags 

and gold trolleys. £40-60 
138. A good Chinese green ground 

part silk carpet. £80-120 
 



139. Two Coca Cola advertising 
mirrors. £25-35 

140. A Mobo tin plate hobby 
horse. £80-120 

141. A Victorian style pram. 
  £40-60 

151. A garden bench. 
  £50-75 

152. A garden bench. 
  £50-75 

153. A garden bench. 
  £50-75 

154. A garden bench with metal 
ends. £50-75 

155. A garden bench with metal 

ends. £40-60 
156. A pair of cast iron goat's 

head garden ornaments. 
  £50-75 

157. A good large statue of a 
classical female figure. 

  £200-300 
158. A good Victorian cast iron 

garden bench. 
  £200-300 

159. A Victorian cast iron garden 
bench. £100-150 

161. A reproduction oak credence 
table. £100-150 

162. A carved oak spinning chair. 

  £20-30 
163. A Gothic oak stool and a rush 

seated chair. £30-50 
164. An oak nest of tables. 

  £20-30 
165. A good 18th century oak 

dresser with double Delft 
rack, the base with central 

panel flanked by a pair of 
doors, all with spindle 

moulded decoration. 
  £250-350 

 
 

166. An Edwardian mahogany 
Sutherland table. 

  £20-30 
167. An 18th century oak dresser, 

the upper section with a 
clock movement, the brass 

dial signed Thomas Wright, 
the base with three drawers 

on cabriole legs. £400-600 
168. A narrow mirror. £10-20 

169. A wall mirror with reeded 
frame. £10-20 

170. A pair of barley twist 
jardinieres on square bases. 

  £20-30 

171. A 19th century oak dresser 
with double Delft rack on a 

pot board base with three 
drawers. £250-350 

172. An oak joynt stool. 
  £30-50 

173. An 18th century oak dresser 
with triple Delft rack, the pot 

board base with three 
drawers on bracket feet. 

  £300-500 
174. Two gilt framed mirrors. 

  £20-40 
175. A good large oak oval 

gateleg dining table on 

barley twist legs. 
  £100-200 

176. A good 19th century 
rosewood X-framed stool. 

  £100-150 
177. A George II mahogany chest 

of slightly bow fronted form 
with split turned baluster 

columns, the drawers with 
lion mask handles. 

  £200-300 
178. A rustic oak occasional 

table/stool. £20-40 
 



179. A Victorian mahogany small 
chest of drawers. 

  £20-40 
180. An oak drop leaf gate leg 

dining table. £20-30 
181. A 19th century mahogany 

pedestal Pembroke table. 
  £25-50 

182. An inlaid mahogany 
occasional table, a dressing 

table mirror and a commode. 
  £20-30 

183. A George III oak single 
drawer side table. 

  £100-150 

184. A mahogany stool with 
cabriole legs. £20-30 

185. A George III straight front 
chest of drawers. 

  £150-250 
186. An unusual Chinese 

hardwood drink's cabinet / 
bar. £50-75 

187. A wall mirror with pierced 
mahogany frame. 

  £30-50 
188. A rustic ash and pine chair. 

  £50-75 
189. A 19th century mahogany 

chest of drawers with reeded 

pilasters. £150-250 
190. A 19th century mahogany 

dressing table mirror. 
  £25-50 

191. An 19th century oak 
cupboard. £50-100 

192. A George III oak bureau. 
  £50-100 

193. A George III mahogany 
dressing table mirror. 

  £30-50 
 

 
 

194. A 19th century mahogany 
chest of two short and three 

graduated long drawers (cut 
sides). £50-100 

195. A Victorian mahogany towel 
rail, a tripod table and a wig 

stand. £30-50 
196. A George III mahogany 

straight front chest of 
drawers. £100-200 

197. A George III mahogany tray 
top commode. £40-60 

198. A George III mahogany tray 
top commode. £50-75 

199. A good oak refectory table 

with plank top, carved frieze 
on bulbous turned legs 

united by stretchers. 
  £400-600 

200. A Chinese camphor wood 
coffer. £50-75 

201. Three oak ladder back dining 
chairs. £30-50 

202. A modern Chinese nest of 
three hardwood tables. 

  £30-50 
203. A good Chinese chinoiserie 

decorated red lacquer coffee 
table of shaped outline. 

  £200-300 

204. A Chinese hardwood hoop 
back low armchair. 

  £40-60 
205. A good large French 

farmhouse table with plank 
top, shaped frieze on carved 

cabriole legs. 12ft 10ins long 
x 4ft wide. £400-600 

206. A Chinese lacquer coffee 
table with on-laid decoration. 

  £50-75 
 

 
 



207. A Chinese lacquer coffee 
table with on-laid decoration. 

  £40-60 
208. A George III mahogany 

dressing table mirror with 
two drawers to the base. 

  £60-80 
209. A small Victorian walnut 

knee-hole desk. 
  £100-200 

210. A modern upholstered 
bedroom chair. 

  £10-20 
211. A good 19th century oak 

panel back settle. 

  £250-350 
212. A Georgian style wing 

armchair. £40-60 
213. A good decorative pair of  

French Empire style gilt 
decorated mahogany stained 

armchairs. £100-200 
214. A Victorian beech framed 

armchair. £20-30 
215. A good Victorian carved 

mahogany framed spoon 
back armchair. 

  £80-120 
216. A Victorian button 

upholstered nursing chair. 

  £30-50 
217. An unusual Victorian 

bedroom chair with 
upholstered back rail, barley 

twist supports, over-stuffed 
seat on turned legs with 

brass castors. £50-75 
218. An Edwardian horseshoe 

shaped armchair. 
  £30-50 

219. A Victorian open armchair 
with button upholstery and 

turned front legs. £30-50 
 

220. An upholstered square 
shaped small armchair on 

cabriole legs. £30-50 
221. A pair of Chippendale style 

carved mahogany framed 
carver chairs. £30-50 

222. A Victorian upholstered 
bedroom chair. £20-30 

223. A similarly upholstered 
settee. £40-60 

224. A Chippendale style 
mahogany single dining 

chair. £10-20 
225. An inlaid mahogany elbow 

chair. £10-20 

226. Three Victorian dining chairs 
and two other chairs. 

  £20-30 
227. A set of four William IV 

mahogany dining chairs, two 
with arms. £40-60 

228. Eight 19th century rush 
seated spindle back dining 

chairs, two with arms. 
  £200-400 

229. An old oak coffer. 
  £30-50 

230. A Chinese camphor wood 
coffer. £50-75 

231. An 18th century oak coffer. 

  £150-250 
232. An 18th century oak six 

plank coffer. £100-200 
233. A mahogany floor standing 

display cabinet, made by 
Herbert Rainbird, cabinet 

maker, Godalming, with a 
single Gothic glazed door 

enclosing two shelves on 
cabriole legs. £40-60 

 
 

 
 



233A. A 19th century mahogany 
writing table with four small 

drawers on turned legs with 
brass and porcelain castors. 

  £100-200 
234. A matched pair of Victorian 

rosewood framed Prie Dieu 
chairs. £100-200 

235. An eastern brass tray table. 
  £20-40 

236. A Victorian style mahogany 
extending dining table with 

three leaves. £100-200 
237. A set of four William IV 

mahogany dining chairs. 

  £40-60 
238. An American rosewood cased 

wall clock with painted 
decoration. £30-50 

239. An Art Deco wall mirror. 
  £20-30 

240. An oak pedestal cupboard 
with carved decoration. 

  £30-50 
241. A Regency gilt framed pier 

mirror. £30-50 
242. A good set of four Regency 

style gilt framed armchairs. 
  £200-300 

243. A "Turner's" corner armchair. 

 £150-250 
244. A 19th century mahogany 

pedestal Pembroke table. 
  £50-75 

245. A Victorian oak metamorphic 
chair. £100-200 

246. A Regency design mahogany 
triple pillar dining table with 

two extra leaves and a leaf 
stand. £200-300 

247. A Victorian papier mache tilt 
top table. £100-150 

248. A George II mahogany single 
drawer side table. £50-75 

249. A George III mahogany 
tripod table, with galleried 

shaped top. £100-200 
250. A very good Sheraton revival 

mahogany and satinwood 
bow front commode with a 

pair of drawers over two 
cupboard doors, the whole 

with painted floral and swag 
decoration. £500-700 

251. A very good Sheraton revival 
mahogany and satinwood 

bow front commode with a 
pair of drawers over two 

cupboard doors, the whole 

with painted floral and swag 
decoration. £500-700 

252. A George III style mahogany 
demi-lune side table with 

carved and parcel gilded 
decoration on cabriole legs. 

  £100-200 
253. An 18th century oak Bible 

box on stand. £100-200 
254. An American walnut cased 

wall clock with painted 
decoration. £30-50 

255. A red ground Chinese rug. 
  £20-30 

256. A Bokhara runner. £100-150 

257. A large Persian design 
carpet, red ground with 

stylized decoration. 
  £150-250 

258. A 19th century oak bow front 
hanging corner cupboard. 

  £20-40 
259. A Regency style gilt framed 

overmantle mirror with three 
bevelled mirror plates. 

  £100-150 
260. A chinoiserie decorated black 

lacquer standard lamp. 
  £25-50 



261. An impressive modern gilt 
framed pier. £200-300 

262. A mahogany standing open 
bookcase. £100-150 

263. A Chinese rosewood table top 
display cabinet, glazed all 

around with tiered shelving. 
  £100-200 

264. A George III design 
mahogany bookcase with 

dentile moulded and blind 
fret carved cornice, four 

astragal glazed doors on 
carved bracket feet. 

  £200-300 

265. An Anglo Chinese bookcase 
with carved decoration. 

  £50-100 
266. A pair of mahogany pedestal 

chests. £200-300 
267. An Edwardian mahogany 

floor standing two door 
display cabinet. 

  £50-100 
268. A modern wall mirror. 

  £20-30 
269. A 19th century mahogany 

bow front commode. 
  £20-30 

270. A continental oak three 

drawer chest. £40-60 
271. An oak dresser. £100-150 

272. A floor standing mahogany 
corner display cabinet. 

  £40-60 
273. A good mahogany cheval 

mirror. £100-200 
274. A small wall mirror with 

Florentine carved gilt wood 
frame. £50-75 

275. A George III mahogany 
bureau. £100-150 

 
 

276. A good mahogany and 
satinwood cross-banded 

cheval mirror. £200-300 
277. A Regency mahogany sofa 

table with two drawers, 
carved ends, united by a 

turned stretcher on carved 
scrolling feet. £200-400 

278. A good Hepplewhite style 
satinwood desk chair with 

carved oval lattice work 
back, curving arms, 

over-stuffed seat on well 
carved and reeded front 

supports. £150-250 

279. A 19th century oak coffer 
bach. £250-350 

280. A Victorian large mahogany 
overmantle mirror. 

  £20-40 
280A. A Victorian small pine 

pedestal desk. £80-150 
280B. A George III oak coffer, with 

rising top over an 
arrangement of dummy and 

real drawers. £80-150 
281. A decorative gilt framed oval 

wall mirror. £25-50 
282. A carved alabaster column. 

  £80-120 

283. An unusual wall mounted 
wine bottle rack containing 

vintage and other wines, 
together with four wine 

glasses, wine thermometer 
and bottle opener. £100-150 

284. A good carved and gilded fire 
screen. £50-75 

285. A French style carved 
giltwood open armchair. 

  £100-200 
286. A 19th century oak thirty 

hour long case clock. 
  £50-75 



287. A 19th century oak and 
mahogany long case clock 

with painted arched dial. 
  £100-150 

288. A good modern pair of cast 
bronze urn shaped lamp 

bases. £250-350 
289. A Chinese decorative carved, 

painted and gilded double 
sided folding screen. 

  £100-200 
290. A Chinese decorative carved, 

painted and gilded double 
sided folding screen. 

  £100-200 

291. A Victorian mahogany hall 
chair. £40-60 

292. A George III design  
mahogany cupboard 

bookcase with moulded 
cornice with a pair of astragal 

glazed doors, the base with 
two oval panelled doors on 

bracket feet. £300-500 
293. A set of four Chinese lacquer 

panels with on-laid 
decoration. £100-200 

294. A pair of stylish modern two 
light table lamps. £50-75 

295. A good Edwardian inlaid 

mahogany side cabinet, with 
a central drawer above two 

glazed doors, flanked by a 
pair of cupboard doors on 

tapering square legs. 
  £300-500 

296. A 19th century large gilt 
framed mirror. £30-50 

297. A reproduction mahogany 
long case clock. £50-75 

298. A good large decorative 
chandelier. £100-200 

299. A good large decorative 
chandelier. £100-200 

300. A modern glass chandelier. 
  £50-75 

301. A modern glass chandelier. 
  £50-75 

311. Two gilt picture frames. 
  £10-20 

311A. Three frames. £20-30 
312. A quantity of assorted picture 

frames. £50-75 
313. "Wooded Landscape" oil on 

canvas and a quantity of 
other paintings and prints. 

  £25-50 
314. Various picture frames. 

  £20-30 

315. Paintings, prints and a small 
gilt framed mirror. £10-20 

316. A large quantity of 
aeronautical and related 

photographic prints etc. 
  £25-35 

317. A quantity of embroidered 
pictures, framed and glazed. 

  £20-30 
318. A landscape at sunset oil on 

artist's board, three similar 
and a group of other modern 

prints. £40-60 
319. A small group of prints. 

  £10-20 

320. A quantity of paintings and 
prints. £25-50 

321. Paintings, prints etc. 
  £20-30 

322. A quantity of paintings and 
prints. £25-50 

323. Various paintings and prints. 
  £20-30 

324. A quantity of paintings and 
prints. £25-50 

325. "Lancaster Bomber" a limited 
edition print and five similar. 

  £15-25 
 



326. A good collection of 
watercolours and other 

paintings etc. £30-50 
327. "Fox in the Undergrowth" 

watercolour and other similar 
paintings. £40-60 

328. Diana de Vere Cole 
"Teddington Weir" oil on 

canvas, together with a large 
print and another 

watercolour. £40-60 
329. A set of six reproduction 

prints of music hall singers. 
  £15-25 

330. A small group of 

watercolours. £20-40 
331. Photographs in decorative 

gilt frames and other items. 
  £20-30 

332. A small group of paintings 
and prints. £10-20 

333. A box of paintings and prints. 
  £10-20 

334. A box of paintings and prints. 
  £10-20 

335. A set of ten hunting prints. 
  £20-30 

336. A small oil painting of a 
sailing ship. £20-40 

337. Birkett Foster woodcut prints 

and accompanying poem 
book. £30-50 

338. A small group of paintings 
and prints. £15-25 

339. A quantity of unframed 
paintings and prints. 

  £20-30 
340. A small group of framed 

prints and photographs. 
  £20-40 

340A. A quantity of prints of Venice 
etc., unframed. £20-30 

341. A small group of paintings 
and prints. £20-40 

342. A box of various 
watercolours, prints and 

photographs. 
  £30-50 

343. A print of Churchill and other 
items. £25-35 

344. Three small paintings of 
sailing ships, framed as one, 

and various other paintings 
and prints. £30-50 

345. A modern abstract painting 
of a house on a hill and 

various other paintings and 
prints. £30-50 

346. An Edwardian colour 

engraving of young ladies 
and various other 

engravings. £50-75 
347. After T. B. Hardy "Coastal 

Landscape" watercolour. 
  £25-50 

348. L. A. Happerfield "Coastal 
Landscape" watercolour, 

signed and a watercolour of a 
windmill. £25-50 

349. A portrait of a young lady 
wearing a bonnet and scarf, 

oil on canvas and an 
engraved copper picture. 

  £20-30 

350. "Figure on a Country Path" 
watercolour. £20-30 

351. A portrait bust of a mother 
and daughter, oil on canvas 

in a decorative gilt wood 
frame. £40-60 

352. H. Leung "Chinese Junks on a 
River Landscape" oil on 

canvas, signed. £40-60 
353. A portrait of a young lady 

wearing a white blouse, oil 
on canvas, in a carved gilt 

wood frame. £50-75 
 



354. L. D. C. A Victorian portrait 
of a young lady pastel, 

signed. £80-150 
355. A similar portrait in a carved 

gilt wood frame. £100-150 
356. Reginald Jones "River 

Landscape with Cattle" 
watercolour, signed. 

  £80-120 
357. Millas "Mountainous River 

Landscape with Buildings" 
watercolour, signed. 

  £80-120 
358. A Victorian portrait of a 

gentleman wearing a black 

coat, a dog by his side, oil on 
canvas in a maple frame. 

  £80-120 
359. James Coleman "Wooded 

Landscape" signed limited 
edition print. £30-50 

360. A large pair of abstracts, oil 
on canvas. £30-50 

361. A very large pair of abstract 
oils on canvas, unframed. 

  £50-100 
371. A Mary Gregory decorated 

cranberry glass vase, a 
cranberry jug and a 

Bohemian goblet. 

  £30-50 
372. A Chinese cinnabar lacquer 

table lamp. £100-150 
373. A gilt metal and cranberry 

glass centrepiece modelled 
as a deer by a tree. 

  £30-50 
374. A quantity of Royal Crown 

Derby Imari pattern china to 
include numerous cups and 

saucers. £100-200 
 

 
 

375. A Kutani vase and other 
oriental works of art and a 

set of six Babycham glasses. 
  £30-50 

376. Royal commemorative china 
and other collectable china 

by Moorcroft etc. 
  £30-50 

377. A late 19th century walnut 
cased mantle clock striking 

on a gong. £80-120 
378. A large modern Chinese blue 

and white vase. £30-50 
379. Three large Toby jugs. 

  £40-60 

380. Decorative oriental items etc. 
  £20-40 

381. A Carlton ware Jasper ware 
biscuit barrel with plated 

mounts. £40-60 
382. A Royal Doulton figure group 

"The Potter". £30-50 
383. A Doulton Lambeth jug 

"There's many a slip...." 
  £20-30 

384. Two Toby jugs. £10-20 
385. A good bronze and amethyst 

crystal group. £100-150 
386. A female reclining figure on a 

marble base. £50-75 

387. A large pair of Staffordshire 
dogs. £30-50 

388. A Chinese vase. £10-20 
389. Roman style coloured 

glassware etc. £20-40 
390. Imari plates and other 

decorative china. 
  £25-35 

391. Three sets of graduated jugs. 
  £20-40 

392. A French tin glazed tile 
plaque, framed. £20-30 

 
 



393. Two pairs of painted wood 
columns. £20-30 

394. A pair of cut glass and 
ormolu two branch 

candelabra (one a/f). 
  £40-60 

395. A carved, painted and gilded 
pricket style lamp. 

  £20-40 
396. E. R. Wilkes, a lustre vase 

together with similar 20th 
century collectable china. 

  £30-50 
397. A graduated set of eight 

French pewter measures. 

  £100-200 
398. Decorative china. 

  £10-20 
399. Two eastern coppered tin 

vessels. £50-75 
400. A pair of brass candlesticks. 

  £20-30 
401. A good copper samovar. 

  £40-60 
402. A floral decorated pedestal 

vase, a Copeland cabinet 
plate with lilac border 

decorated with flowers and 
other decorative 19th 

century and later china. 

  £80-120 
403. A studio pottery vase. 

  £20-30 
404. Eight Victorian fairings. 

  £40-60 
405. Two Lladro figures of young 

girls wearing garlands of 
flowers. £30-50 

406. Decorative glassware. 
  £40-60 

407. A large bowl decorated with 
game birds and other 

decorative china etc. 
  £30-50 

408. Two decorative lamps. 
  £25-35 

409. Susan William-Ellis for Port 
Meirion Pottery, a Totem 

coffee service. £40-60 
410. Chinese blanc-de-chine 

horses and related items. 
  £60-80 

411. Three AW Pottery vases. 
  £30-50 

412. An unusual cast metal stand 
with circular top together 

with a similar top. £20-40 
413. A pair of large Japanese 

vases decorated with birds. 

  £40-60 
414. A late Victorian opaque glass 

vase and cover and a similar 
vase, both decorated with 

flowers. £40-60 
415. A pair of modern storm 

lanterns. £20-40 
416. A Doulton Slater's patent 

jardiniere, a similar vase and 
jug. £40-60 

417. A quantity of serpentine 
stoneware ornaments to 

include bowls, vases and 
lighthouses. £40-60 

418. A Victorian brass oil lamp 

with cranberry colour colour 
glass shade and reservoir. 

  £100-150 
419. Three Chinese glazed pottery 

tiles. £100-200 
420. Good cut glassware to 

include glass rinsers and 
bowls. £80-120 

421. Two large cut glass lamp 
bases. £30-50 

422. A white pottery model of 
Guanyin. £30-50 

423. Decorative oriental china. 
  £40-60 



424. Glassware to include 
decanters and bowls. 

  £20-30 
425. A Royal Crown Derby part 

tea service. £100-200 
426. Decorative and collectable 

glassware. £20-40 
427. A Royal Worcester blush 

ivory bottle vase. 
  £30-50 

428. A Gray's Pottery Sunderland 
lustre ware jug. £30-50 

429. A pair of moulded glass 
vases, enamel decorated 

with birds. £40-70 

430. A pair of 19th century cut 
glass decanters (one 

cracked). £40-60 
431. A frosted glass pedestal 

celery vase together with 
four cut glass ice plates. 

  £40-60 
432. A Chinese hardstone floral 

arrangement. £40-60 
433. A Chinese circular plate 

decorated with figures in a 
landscape. £40-60 

434. Decorative studio glassware 
etc. £40-60 

435. A quantity of eastern lacquer 

ware to include bowls and 
trays, boxes and covers. 

  £100-200 
436. A set of four modern glass 

decanters (one stopper 
lacking). £40-60 

437. Two decorative gilt framed 
crystoleum pictures. 

  £20-30 
438. A set of four modern glass 

decanters. £40-60 
439. A quantity of blue and white 

china. £40-70 
 

440. A tapestry picture of 
Jerusalem by Judith Nikol. 

  £20-30 
441. A large quantity of Chinese 

vase lids etc (a/f). 
  £30-50 

442. An old leather hat box and a 
wicker basket. £30-50 

443. A quantity of continental trios 
etc. £20-30 

444. Scientific scales etc. 
  £25-35 

445. A Chinese red lacquer box 
containing calligraphy 

equipment. £25-50 

446. A cased microscope. 
  £40-60 

447. Two walking sticks and part 
of a shooting stick. £20-30 

448. 19th century teacups, 
saucers etc. £30-50 

449. Fragments of Delft tiles etc. 
  £20-30 

450. A walnut box. £10-20 
451. A good Victorian brass bound 

walnut coal box with 
contents. £40-60 

452. D. Walton & Co. a graduated 
set of three gilt decorated 

rectangular lacquer trays. 

  £100-200 
453. A small quantity of 

decorative ornaments. 
  £40-60 

454. A wooden picture frame, tie 
rack, a hall mirror with 

brushes and other items. 
  £50-75 

455. A Victorian coromandel 
writing slope. £30-50 

456. A box of linen. 
  £20-30 

457. Various photograph frames. 
  £25-50 



458. A Victorian copper and brass 
coal scuttle. £20-40 

459. Ormolu mounts etc. 
  £30-50 

460. A brass shove ha'penny 
board and a bagatelle board. 

  £10-20 
461. Good quality curtain 

tie-backs. £40-60 
462. A mahogany cased wall clock 

(case a/f). £40-60 
463. A white painted pottery mask 

of a woman and a pair of 
plaster book ends. 

  £30-50 

463A. A large polished aluminium 
deer's head. £20-40 

464. A quantity of Pratt ware 
plates, bowls and tazza. 

  £50-100 
465. A quantity of Pratt ware 

plates, bowls and tazza. 
  £50-100 

466. A large pottery foot bath / 
jardiniere (handle missing 

and cracked). £40-60 
467. Two oriental jardinieres. 

  £20-40 
468. A pair of leather boots. 

  £20-30 

469. @A boot scraper. 
  £30-40 

470. A pair of leather boots. 
  £20-30 

471. A small cut glass and brass 
fire screen. £10-20 

472. A cast iron boot scraper. 
  £10-20 

473. A good modern wall clock. 
  £30-50 

474. Three long spears. 
  £50-75 

474A. Three long spears. 
  £50-75 

475. Three long spears. 
  £50-75 

476. Three long spears. 
  £50-75 

477. Jones of London, a 
mahogany cased barometer / 

thermometer. £40-60 
478. Ciceri and Pini, Edinburgh, a 

rosewood cased barometer / 
thermometer. £50-75 

479. A large metal spoon. 
  £20-30 

480. An oak cased aneroid 
barometer and thermometer. 

  £20-40 

480A. A 19th century thermometer 
(faults). £30-50 

481. @An aluminium floor 
standing wine cooler. 

  £50-75 
482. A pair of leather boots. 

  £20-30 
483. A pair of leather boots. 

  £20-30 
484. A carved wood book rack etc. 

  £20-30 
485. A quantity of decorative 

china etc. £20-30 
486. Modern pewter and other 

metal ware etc. £15-25 

487. China, glass etc. £10-20 
488. Fur stoles etc. £10-20 

489. A large pewter meat dome. 
  £20-30 

490. A marble table lamp. 
  £20-30 

491. A good marble and brass 
table lamp. £40-60 

492. A large alabaster urn shaped 
table lamp. £10-20 

493. A quantity of brass and 
opaque glass light fittings 

and similar items. 
  £40-60 



494. Vaughan Sudbury twin 
branch wall light and 

matching single light. 
  £20-40 

495. A Vaughan Lighting star 
shaped ceiling light. 

  £30-50 
496. A Vaughan Lighting Georgian 

style hall lantern. £30-50 
497. A painted and carved lamp 

base. £20-30 
498. Various light fittings. 

  £10-20 
499. A pair of Art Deco style 

ceiling lights. £20-30 

500. Three pottery table lamps. 
  £30-50 

501. A decorative green glass and 
cast metal table lamp. 

  £40-60 
502. A brass table lamp. 

  £20-30 
503. Two wooden wall lights and 

two pairs of wooden table 
lamps. £30-50 

504. A decorative carved, painted 
and gilded lamp base. 

  £20-40 
505. Two alabaster lamps. 

  £20-30 

506. A pair of alabaster lamps. 
  £25-35 

507. A Dutch style brass 
chandelier. £20-30 

508. A pair of Dutch style brass 
wall lights. £20-30 

509. A pair of Dutch style brass 
wall lights. £20-30 

510. A pair of unusual moulded 
glass wall lights. £40-60 

511. Two carved mahogany table 
lamps. £40-60 

512. A woolwork tapestry picture. 
  £25-50 

513. A black Jaeger bag. 
  £40-60 

514. A black and tan Bally bag, in 
a Bally dust bag. £40-60 

515. A Bottega Veneta turquoise 
bag. £60-80 

516. A Bottega Ceneta blue bag, 
in a Bottega bag. £60-80 

517. A Cellerini of Italy black and 
tan leather bag. £60-80 

518. Red V, a cream and blue 
evening bag with long gilt 

chain. £60-80 
519. Raphael Salato, a tan bag. 

  £40-60 

520. A snakeskin cloth bag. 
  £40-60 

521. A brown crocodile bag. 
  £40-60 

522. A Gucci black patent bag. 
  £40-60 

524. Three pairs of leather gloves. 
  £10-20 

525. Five designer silk ties. 
  £20-30 

526. A pair of Bulgari sunglasses, 
boxed. £40-60 

527. A pair of Prada sunglasses, 
boxed. £40-60 

528. A pair of Emporio Armani 

sunglasses, boxed. £20-30 
529. A Giorgio Armani silk scarf. 

  £20-30 
530. A Renato Balestra silk scarf. 

  £20-30 
531. An Elizabeth Roma silk scarf. 

  £20-30 
532. A Celine of Paris silk scarf. 

  £20-30 
533. A Salvatore Ferragamo silk 

scarf. £20-30 
534. A Roberta di Camerino silk 

scarf. £20-30 
 



535. A Celine of Paris silk scarf. 
  £20-30 

536. A white leather Celine bag. 
  £60-80 

537. A brown leather Mulberry 
bag. £40-60 

538. A Furla snakeskin bag, in a 
Furla bag. £60-80 

539. A black Italian bag. 
  £60-80 

540. A Prada material bag with 
two gold chains. 

  £50-70 
541. A blue Aigner bag. 

  £60-80 

542. A Bruno Magli brown suede 
bag. £60-80 

543. A brown leather bag. 
  £60-80 

544. Emanuel Ungaro, a bag in 
original box. £60-80 

545. Salvatore Ferragamo, a dark 
blue bag. £60-80 

546. Salvatore Ferragamo, a 
patent black bag. 

  £60-80 
547. Salvatore Ferragamo, a 

clutch bag. £40-60 
548. A maroon Prada evening bag. 

  £20-30 

549. A large Chloe black and floral 
bag, in a Chloe bag. 

  £20-30 
550. A Gucci black leather bag. 

  £40-60 
551. Two Celine purses. 

  £60-80 
552. A green Prada bag. 

  £50-70 
553. A grey Prada bag. 

  £50-70 
554. A pierced steel serpentine 

fronted fender. £40-60 
 

555. A pierced steel fender. 
  £40-60 

556. A polished brass fender. 
  £30-50 

557. Lacquer trays etc. 
  £30-50 

558. Part dinner services. 
  £15-25 

559. Miscellaneous collectables 
etc. £20-30 

560. Wedgwood Jasper ware and 
other decorative china. 

  £20-30 
561. Household and decorative 

glassware. £20-30 

562. Various part tea services. 
  £10-20 

563. Carved wood ornaments and 
other collectables. £20-30 

564. Household miscellaneous. 
  £10-20 

565. A large Aynsley cup and 
saucer and other decorative 

china. £10-20 
566. Two eastern brass trays with 

engraved decoration. 
  £20-30 

567. A quantity of decorative and 
collectable copper and brass 

ware. £25-50 

568. An oriental panel and a 
carved wood plaque. 

  £20-30 
569. A jug and bowl, pottery 

jardiniere stands etc. 
  £10-20 

570. A brass table lamp and other 
metal ware.£10-20 

571. A large quantity of treacle 
glazed dinner ware etc. 

  £20-30 
572. A pierced brass fender, 

fireside tools etc. 
  £40-60 



573. Early pewter lidded tankards 
etc. £80-120 

574. Decorative china to include 
jugs, vases and ornaments, 

together with various 
glassware. £25-35 

575. Pewter tankards. large 
pottery vases, oriental vases 

and various decorative plates 
etc. £20-40 

575A. A brass desk lamp. 
  £20-30 

576. Staffordshire groups, 
Capodimonte figures and 

other decorative china. 

  £30-50 
577. A set of twenty five 

reproduction Wills golfing 
cigarette cards, framed and 

glazed. £25-50 
578. A golfing print after F. P. 

Hopkins, together with a 
miniature golf club, framed 

and glazed. £25-50 
581. Two ladies' jackets. 

  £20-30 
582. A ladies' fur coat. 

 £20-40 
583. A ladies' fur sleeveless 

jacket. £20-30 

584. A ladies' fur jacket. 
  £20-30 

585. A Philip Hockley of London 
fur coat. £100-150 

586. An E.P. full-length mink coat 
with collar and muffs. 

  £150-200 
587. An American pink dress. 

  £20-30 
588. A David Emanuel black 

sequin jacket. £20-30 
589. A Brian Anthony blue jacket. 

  £10-20 
 

590. A jacket with pearls. 
  £10-20 

591. Your Sixth Sense gold and 
black jacket. £10-20 

592. Joseph cream trench coat. 
  £10-20 

593. Akris wool and leather coat. 
  £10-20 

601. A pair of oval entree dishes 
and covers. £20-30 

602. A plated teapot and hot 
water jug. £5-10 

603. A silver topped match striker 
and other items. £20-30 

604. A humidor and two boxes of 

cigars. £50-75 
605. A quantity of plated wares to 

include a pair of Adam 
revival candlesticks. 

  £30-50 
606. A small silver ashtray, plated 

teapot and other items to 
include a silver topped 

walking stick. £30-50 
607. Plated and pewter items. 

  £25-50 
608. Cased and loose flatware. 

  £20-30 
609. A leather case containing 

collars. £20-30 

610. A silver mounted glass claret 
jug. £80-120 

611. Three silver photograph 
frames. £30-50 

612. A silver backed three piece 
dressing table set and a pair 

of Walker & Hall silver plated 
candlesticks. £40-70 

613. A silver mounted and cut 
glass perfume atomiser. 

  £30-50 
614. Two plated toast racks. 

  £10-20 
 



615. A modern canteen of cutlery. 
  £30-50 

616. An engraved plated twin 
handled tray. £20-40 

617. Three plated meat domes. 
  £40-60 

618. Small silver and plated items. 
  £20-40 

619. A quantity of bead necklaces. 
  £40-60 

620. An oak cutlery canteen. 
  £20-30 

621. A good large twin handled 
silver plated tray. 

  £60-80 

622. A large quantity of 
commemorative coins and 

first day covers with coins. 
  £100-200 

623. Three stamp albums and 
contents. £30-50 

624. A quantity of first day covers 
in five albums. £50-100 

625. Dinky and other toys etc. 
  £80-120 

626. A Hornby M1 Goods Set, 
boxed together with other 

related items to include 
further locomotives, 

carriages etc. £200-300 

627. A Lalique pendant. 
  £30-50 

628. Crowns and other coins. 
  £10-20 

629. A Canton ivory spill vase and 
two other items. £20-40 

630. An unusual Elgin gold plated 
pocket watch with painted 

dial. £50-75 
631. A silver pocket watch with 

fob chain. £50-75 
632. A ladies’ gold plated pocket 

watch. £30-50 
 

633. A pair of designer ear clips 
with blister pearls. 

  £20-30 
634. A pair of designer ear clips. 

  £60-80 
635. A pair of ear clips and a 

pendant. £10-20 
636. Millefiori style jewellery. 

  £10-20 
637. A silver belt buckle. 

  £30-50 
638. A coral necklace etc. 

  £25-35 
639. A silver dress ring. 

  £10-20 

640. A silver dress ring. 
  £10-20 

641. A silver dress ring. 
  £10-20 

642. A silver dress ring. 
  £10-20 

643. A group of gold plated 
Sheaffer fountain pens, ball 

point pens etc. £50-75 
644. A Links of London silver 

bracelet in original box. 
  £30-50 

645. A string of forty-nine 18 
gauge pearls with silver 

clasp. £25-35 

646. A bag of bijouterie. 
  £20-30 

647. Chinese mother-of-pearl 
counters. £15-25 

648. Four various letter openers to 
include a bayonet shaped 

example. £10-20 
649. A bronze presentation 

plaque. £10-20 
650. His and hers watches, boxed. 

  £5-10 
651. Apothecary scales and 

weights. £10-20 
 



652. Silver and garnet ear studs. 
  £20-30 

653. A silver and sapphire line 
bracelet. £50-75 

654. A jade pendant. £10-20 
655. Bijouterie etc. £20-30 

656. A box set of opera glasses. 
  £20-30 

657. A grey pearl necklace. 
  £15-25 

658. A ladies' Omega wristwatch. 
  £30-50 

659. A dress ring. £10-20 
660. A 15ct gold bangle set with 

an amethyst and seed pearls. 

  £100-150 
661. A 9ct gold crucifix, various 

other gold and other 
jewellery. £200-300 

662. A silver desk calendar. 
  £50-75 

663. A pair of cufflinks. 
  £5-10 

664. Two gold and gem set rings. 
  £150-250 

665. A gold and gem set ring. 
  £200-300 

666. A pair of silver napkin rings, 
boxed. £20-30 

667. A ladies' Omega 9ct gold 

wristwatch with 9ct gold 
strap, two other gold 

wristwatches and a strap. 
  £300-500 

668. A collection of glass 
paperweights. £50-75 

669. A Herend porcelain box and 
cover and three trinket 

boxes. £20-30 
670. A good Lalique circular box 

and cover. £200-300 
671. Three Beatrix Potter figures. 

  £10-20 
 

672. Small items of silver ware to 
include a pierced bowl, 

dressing table box and cover, 
napkin ring, a pepperette 

and part set of spoons. 
  £60-80 

673. A miniature silver chair and 
other silver and plated items. 

  £80-120 
674. An eastern knife with leather 

scabbard. £50-75 
675. A bayonet. £10-20 

676. A Hermes leather wallet / 
purse. £10-20 

677. A Medieval style miniature 

cast bronze casket. 
  £30-50 

678. A mahogany box containing 
numerous bone and ebony 

dominoes and other similar 
dominoes. £20-40 

679. An Edward VII half 
sovereign, 1907, in a gold 

mount. £100-150 
680. A 22ct gold wedding band 

and a gem set gold ring. 
  £80-120 

681. A gold locket and chain. 
  £50-75 

682. A Victorian swivel miniature 

brooch. £20-50 
683. A Wedgwood Jasper ware 

oval brooch. £20-30 
684. Three cameo brooches. 

  £50-75 
685. Seven various Victorian 

brooches. £50-75 
686. A Victorian lava bracelet. 

  £25-50 
687. Six various gold bar 

brooches. £100-150 
688. A silver charm bracelet. 

  £20-40 
 



689. A silver locket and bangle. 
  £20-30 

690. Two rolled gold bracelets. 
  £20-30 

691. An 18ct gold and gem set 
ring. £50-100 

692. Two oval cameo brooches. 
  £25-50 

693. A box of bijouterie. 
  £40-60 

694. A decorative photograph 
frame and four plated 

frames. £15-25 
695. Three Harrods' leather 

photograph frames. 

  £15-25 
701. A horseshoe clock. 

  £15-25 
702. A piece of soapstone. 

  £20-30 
703. Five various bracelets. 

  £5-10 
704. A Wedgwood pot. 

  £5-10 
705. A manicure set. 

  £5-10 
706. An Omega pocket watch 

movement and another. 
  £15-25 

707. Amber jewellery. 

  £20-30 
708. A ladies' watch. 

  £10-20 
709. A Roman bracelet. 

  £10-20 
710. Two enamel bracelets. 

  £15-25 
711. Ten Churchill crowns. 

  £10-15 
712. Ten crowns. £10-15 

713. Five French brooches. 
  £20-30 

714. Two hardstone necklaces. 
  £20-30 

715. A box of costume jewellery. 
  £10-20 

716. Two pairs of sterling silver 
earrings. £20-30 

717. A hardstone necklace and 
bracelet. £10-20 

718. Two silver Greek medallions. 
  £15-20 

719. A jet and coral necklace, a 
coral bead necklace and a 

green necklace. 
  £20-30 

720. A pair of enamel cufflinks. 
  £15-25 

721. Two hardstone bracelets. 

  £10-20 
722. A box of costume jewellery. 

  £10-20 
723. A jet style necklace. £20-30 

724. A small bowl. £5-10 
725. Sewing accessories. £10-20 

726. A box of costume jewellery. 
  £15-25 

727. Three cameos. £20-30 
728. A silver bangle. £10-20 

729. A box of costume jewellery. 
  £10-20 

730. A turquoise bag of costume 
jewellery. £15-20 

731. A marcasite deer brooch. 

  £10-20 
732. A pearl necklace. £10-20 

733. A wristwatch. £10-15 
734. Enamel brooches, golf clubs. 

  £40-60 
735. Enamel cufflinks. 

  £20-30 


